
ICANN63 At-Large Meeting Agendas Workspace (overview 
of all meetings)

Title Date Time AC 
Chat

Recording Adobe 
Connect 
URL

Transcription Attendance Presentation

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 
Part 1

20 Oct 
2018  

08:30-
10:15

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 
Part 2

20 Oct 
2018

10:30-
12:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

At-Large 
Regional 
Leaders 
Meeting

20 Oct 
2018

13:30-
15:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR AFRALO Hot Policy Topics Document

Criteria for FY19 RALO Discretionary Funding 

https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211580
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901561
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901561
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211613
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901562
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901562
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/AC+Chat+-+At-Large+Regional+Leaders+Meeting
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901563
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901563
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/93128086/AFRALO%20Hot%20Topics%20Report%202018%20-%20rev4_9%20Oct_web.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1539963447000&api=v2
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IbBEIFdX7mtZbovOKtUZYBbFBtqTALnsovx_Q698_FM/edit?usp=sharing


ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 
Part 3

20 Oct 
2018

15:15-
16:45

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
 LRegional

eaders 
Working 
Session 
Part 4

20 Oct 
2018

17:00-
18:30

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 5

21 Oct 
2018  

08:30-
10:15

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211651
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901564
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901564
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211830
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901560
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901560
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211896
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901565
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901565


ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 6

21 Oct 
2018  

10:30-
12:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 7

21 Oct 
2018  

12:15-
13:15

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 8

21 Oct 
2018  

13:30-
15:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 9

21 Oct 
2018  

15:15-
16:45

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR Document: RSSAC037

RSSAC Presentation

Registrant Rights Presentation

https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211833
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901566
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901566
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211993
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901567
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901567
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211898
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901568
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901568
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96211988
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901569
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901569
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/93128088/rssac-037-15jun18-en.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1538524520000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/88573210/Joint%20Meeting%20ALAC%20and%20RSSAC-FINAL.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1540111982000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/93128088/Registrant%20Program%20Presentation%20to%20ALAC%20ICANN63.pptx?version=1&modificationDate=1540019834000&api=v2


ALAC & 
ccNSO 
Meeting

21 Oct 
2018  

17:00-
18:30

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

Joint 
NCUC - At 
Large 
Outreach: 
Your guide 
to ICANN 
Architectur
e Part 1

22 Oct 
2018  

10:30-
12:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
113

EN, ES, FR

Joint 
NCUC - At 
Large 
Outreach: 
Your guide 
to ICANN 
Architectur
e Part 2

22 Oct 
2018  

12:00-
13:30

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
113

EN, ES, FR

Joint 
AFRALO-
AfrICANN 
Meeting

22 Oct 
2018  

13:30-
15:00

AC Chat EN, FR, AR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, FR, AR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 10

23 Oct 
2018  

08:30-
10:15

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 11

23 Oct 
2018

10:30-
12:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 12

23 Oct 
2018

12:15-
13:15

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

Joint 
Meeting: 
GAC & 
ALAC

23 Oct 
2018

14:15-
15:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR, 
PT, AR, RU, 
ZH

https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
117

EN, ES, FR, PT, 
AR, RU, ZH

https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96212033
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901570
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901570
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/AC+Chat%3A+2018-10-22+Joint+NCUC+-+At+Large+Outreach%3A+Your+guide+to+ICANN+Architecture+Part+1
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901538
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901538
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901540
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-113
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901540
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/AC+Chat%3A+2018-10-22+Joint+AFRALO-AfrICANN+Meeting
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901575
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901575
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96212103
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901580
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901580
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96212130
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901581
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901581
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901583
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901583
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96212239
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901627
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901627
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901627
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-117
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-117
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-117
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-117
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901627
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901627


ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Working 
Session 13

23 Oct 
2018

17:00-
17:45

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

Joint 
Meeting: 
ICANN 
Board and 
ALAC

24 Oct 
2018  

08:30-
09:30

AC Chat EN, ES, FR, 
AR, RU, ZH

https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
111

EN, ES, FR, AR, 
RU, ZH

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Wrap Up 
Part 1

24 Oct 
2018  

13:30-
15:00

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

ALAC & 
Regional 
Leaders 
Wrap Up 
Part 2

24 Oct 
2018  

15:15-
16:45

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

EURALO 
General 
Assembly

24 Oct 
2018  

17:00-
18:30

AC Chat EN, ES, FR https://partici
pate.icann.
org/bcn63-
116

EN, ES, FR

https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=96212230
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901579
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901579
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/AC+Chat%3A+2018-10-24+Joint+Meeting%3A+ICANN+Board+and+ALAC
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901527
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901527
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-111
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-111
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-111
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-111
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901527
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901527
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901587
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901587
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=97846376
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901588
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901588
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/AC+Chat%3A+2018-10-24+EURALO+General+Assembly
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901586
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://participate.icann.org/bcn63-116
https://63.schedule.icann.org/meetings/901586
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